KK liegend - Wertung -

StandNr: 43

Obenaus, Jens #999902915

Herren llI-V

StartNr: 164

20. August 2022 12:53

SG Daéllingen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

)
oS

600.9

101.3 99.6 99.5

(573)
100.3 100.0 100.2

35232 0 0 0 0 0 0O

17

1752 (31.), 1689 (15.), 1461 (43.)
87.3(18.), 116.9 (6.), 129.0 (46.)
3.03 mm links, 1.40 mm hoch

5.49, horizontal: 4.78, vertikal: 6.12

Serie 1:
10.2
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.2 \
9.7 \

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
101+
10.3¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
8.8+
9.9/

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.1 -
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
9.51%
9.5x%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.6 ¥ 10.6*
10.0x 10.4*

116.9 (6.), 256.1 (3.), 439.7 (8.)
2.90 mm links, 0.78 mm tief
4.91, horizontal: 4.24, vertikal: 5.51

931t 10.4*
9.3« 10.8*

87.3(18.), 242.0 (14.), 445.8 (13.)
1.89 mm links, 2.29 mm hoch
6.56, horizontal: 4.79, vertikal: 7.95

9.8 9.9X%
10.2~ 9.7 %

429.2 (25.), 552.9 (26.), 575.9 (29.)
2.07 mm links, 1.72 mm hoch
5.99, horizontal: 4.65, vertikal: 7.08

10.8* 9.9%
10.3* 10.1 ¥

153.2 (32.), 308.3 (39.), 520.7 (37.)
3.38 mm links, 2.03 mm hoch
5.62, horizontal: 5.97, vertikal: 5.24

10.2 ¥ 9.1
9.7~ 10.0~

129.0 (46.), 393.4 (45.), 617.0 (42.)
4.33 mm links, 0.01 mm hoch
5.39, horizontal: 5.90, vertikal: 4.82

10.0 % 104~
10.7* 10.3*

181.3 (57.), 451.2 (53.), 522.3 (58.)
3.64 mm links, 3.14 mm hoch
5.03, horizontal: 3.42, vertikal: 6.23

104~
9.81%

10.6*
10.2 %

9.6 %
10.2

9.8 %
10.6 *

9.8~
10.1 ¥

10.2 4
10.2+

9.7+

8.8X
10.3*

104~
9.3X

9.8 %
10.3 4

105~
9.7+

9.2%x
10.2 4




